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Scatterplot of Engine Speed_RPM vs Test Time

Panel variable: Test Number
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Scatterplot of Torque N·m vs Test Time

Panel variable: Test Number
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Scatterplot of Oil Gallery Temp_Deg C vs Test Time

Panel variable: Test Number
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Scatterplot of Intake Air Temp_Deg C vs Test Time

Panel variable: Test Number
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Scatterplot of Air Charge Temp_Deg C vs Test Time

Panel variable: Test Number
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Scatterplot of Coolant System Pressure_kPaG vs Test Time

Panel variable: Test Number



0.2

0.1

0.0

2001000

2001000

0.2

0.1

0.0

2001000

0.2

0.1

0.0

27-fcw-02

Test Time

In
ta

ke
 A

ir 
Pr

es
su

re
_k

Pa
G

93-0-12 93-0-4

93-0-7 93-0-8 94-0-22

95-0-14 95-0-18

27-fcw-02
93-0-12
93-0-4
93-0-7
93-0-8
94-0-22
95-0-14
95-0-18

Test Number

Scatterplot of Intake Air Pressure_kPaG vs Test Time

Panel variable: Test Number



112

104

96

2001000

2001000

112

104

96

2001000

112

104

96

27-fcw-02

Test Time

Ex
ha

us
t B

ac
k 

Pr
es

su
re

_k
Pa

A

93-0-12 93-0-4

93-0-7 93-0-8 94-0-22

95-0-14 95-0-18

27-fcw-02
93-0-12
93-0-4
93-0-7
93-0-8
94-0-22
95-0-14
95-0-18

Test Number

Scatterplot of Exhaust Back Pressure_kPaA vs Test Time

Panel variable: Test Number
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Scatterplot of Coolant Flow_L/min vs Test Time

Panel variable: Test Number
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Scatterplot of AFR ʎ vs Test Time

Panel variable: Test Number



80

40

0

2001000

2001000

80

40

0

2001000

80

40

0

27-fcw-02

Test Time

Co
ol

an
t F

lo
w

_L
/m

in

93-0-12 93-0-4

93-0-7 93-0-8 94-0-22

95-0-14 95-0-18

27-fcw-02
93-0-12
93-0-4
93-0-7
93-0-8
94-0-22
95-0-14
95-0-18

Test Number

Scatterplot of Coolant Flow_L/min vs Test Time

Panel variable: Test Number


